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SAN 
JUAN 
CMO 
Valves

Denboraldia Kluba
ACT-en 
konpetitzen

Egoera Titularra Ordezkoa
Klubaren 
sailkpena

klubaren 
puntuak

Estropada 
kopurua

Denborik 
onena

Denborik 
okerrena

2025 Ez

2025 Ez

2024 Ez

2024 Ez

2023 Ez

2023 Ez

2022 Ez

2021 Ez

2020 Ez

2019 Ez

2018 Ez

2017 Ez

2016 Ez

2015 Ez

2014 Ez

2013 Ez

2012 SAN JUAN Bai Harrobikoa 14 4 6 125 19:18,44 21:37,56

2011 SAN JUAN Bai Harrobikoa 8 10 4 150 19:25,98 21:10,26

2010 ORIO Ez
Ez 
berezkoa

2009 ZUMAIA Ez
Ez 
berezkoa

2008 CASTREÑA Ez
Ez 
berezkoa

2007 CASTREÑA Ez
Ez 
berezkoa

2006 HONDARRIBIA Ez
Ez 
berezkoa

2005 HONDARRIBIA Ez
Ez 
berezkoa

2004 HONDARRIBIA Ez
Ez 
berezkoa

2003 SAN JUAN Ez Harrobikoa

2002 SAN JUAN Ez Harrobikoa

2001 SAN JUAN Ez Harrobikoa

2000 SAN JUAN Ez Harrobikoa


